
Subject Tutor Professor Time Location

Contact 

Information

ACC 1                    

&                            

ACC 2 Christian Solivardi Cornish

Tuesday 7:00 - 9:00 pm                                

Thursday 7:00 - 9:00 pm 

2nd Floor of 

Library/Pate Lobby solivardic@sa.edu

BIO 222 Check with professor

Stephanie 

Johnson        

BIO 222 Martine Hole Knesel

Tuesday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm *must 

schedule Location will vary holem@sa.edu

BIO 204 Meghan Fritz Draper

Tuesday 6:00 - 7:00 pm                         

Thursday 6:00 - 7:00 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    fritzm@sa.edu

BIO 310 

Genetics Ariana Radno Draper

Sunday 6:00 - 8:00 pm                 

Tuesday 6:00 - 8:00 pm             

Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    radnoak@sa.edu

BUS Courses Albano Troplini

Monday 11:00 am - 1:00  pm  

Tuesday 10:45 am - 11:45 am 

Wednesday 11:00 am - 1:00 pm         

Thursday 10:45 am - 11:45 am 

Sunday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    troplinia@sa.edu

BUS 222 Gabriela Signorini

Tuesday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm             

Wednesday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm     

Thursday 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    signorinig@sa.edu

CIS 224 Dhivyan Moodley Rhea

Saturdays 6:00 - 8:00 pm            

Sundays 12:00 - 3:00 pm Vardell moodleyd@sa.edu
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College 

Algebra  Leon Odongo Neal

Tuesday 11:00 am - 1:00 pm        

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    odongola@sa.edu

Criminal 

Justice Christian Solivardi Lowery Wednesday 7:00 - 9:00 pm

2nd Floor of 

Library/Pate Lobby solivardic@sa.edu

MAT 106 Leon Odongo McNeill

Thursday 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 7:00 

pm - 9:00 pm 2nd Floor of Library odongola@sa.edu

SS 402          

SPF 115 Sarah Sidell Langston

Tuesday 6:00 - 8:00 pm                          

Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 pm 2nd Floor of Library sidellse@sa.edu

General 

Chemistry 

Organic 

Chemistry Martine Hole Bamberger

Sunday 5:00 - 8:00 pm                            

Thursday 7:00 - 9:00 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    holem@sa.edu

Psychology Emily Rollins

Tuesday 4:30 - 6:30 pm                             

Thursday 4:30 - 6:30 pm 2nd Floor of  Library    rollinsek@sa.edu

SAGE Courses Christian Solivardi Monday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
2nd Floor of 

Library/Pate Lobby solivardic@sa.edu
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